Gream GRAND PRIZE WINNERS - CANADA

Younc 6 LiviNG

NAME POINTS
ABRIANNA HOUSTON 226
ALEXA WIDEMAN 166
AMBER JOY SIMONSON 158
ANDREA SERNICK 142
ANNE MARIE TOSSE 148
BRITTAINY SPENCE 137
CARLIE MARIE ZACHARUK 133
CARMEL FLORIZONE 210
CESIE WONG 190
CORINA WONG 141
DEBRA GALLANT 140
ELOISE JANTZI 129
GARY JONES 145
JANELLE RENEE JOY SCALISE 131
KATHY KAR BIK LAU 167
KITTY WONG 132
LIZE DE KRUYF 155
MABEL LAW 191
MARIE MYERS 143
MEGAN R HERZOG 154
PAM HERZOG 129
RANDENE LEE RISHAUG 138
SARA FURIOSO 144
SHAOWU DU 145
TRACIE GALLANT 150
VALERIE FOSSEN 159
ALYSIA JANTZI 59
AMY HARDY 117
ANDREA HAZEL MCMASTER 56
ANGELA MCKEAN 58
ASHLEY BROWNBRIDGE 69
BONNIE SATHER-KINLOCH 56

BRITTANY ALYSE RINGDAHL 56



BRITTANY KATHLEEN DECK
CAROLYN ANDERSON
CASSANDRA VISSER

CHARLI BREMNES

CHRISTA MICHELLE HOWARDSON
CHRISTINA SCHLECHT

DEBBIE LYNN HOWATT-GALLANT
EILEEN MACDONELL

ELENI MCMULLIN

ESSENTIALLY PURE LIFE

GINETTE M DIMATTEO

HALEY MARTHA LORMAN

HELEN HOI LING WONG
HELENE LOETSCHER

ISABELLE LOUIS XVI

JODI GORDER

JOHANNA DEN HERTOG
JORDYN DUNCAN

KA HONG HO

KATHRYN ALEXANDRA STAHLBAUM
KRISTEN VALERIO

LAURA MOORE

LEAH SCOTT

LEAHANN MCKINNON

LEORA COLLINGRIDGE

LILIEN TONG

LISA GRAY

LISA J PODD

LIZA BAKER

MA CHERRY T GUEVARRA
MANDY MEISNER

MARIE-PIER LOUIS-SEIZE

MONIA LEVESQUE

MONICA PEREIRA WONG
NATALIE VAN DEN BUSSCHE
QUANTUM WELLNESS SOLUTIONS
REBEKAH ANN KLASSEN
RHONDA MACEWEN

SHERI TOSCZAK

SHUZHI DU

114
92
82
63
116
57
81
56
68
66
73
67
65
59
58
106
61
122
55
121
105
104
55
67
70
58
67
56
21
69
121
74
19
65
98
59
80
70
66
88



STEPHANIE LEANNE STEVENS
TERRY MUDRYK

TINA DIBLASI

TINA SADLER AND OR CHRIS ANNAN
ANGELA YASKIW

ANNE MARIE LOUIS XVI
AUBREY LEYLAND
COURTENEY AMENT
GOOD MORNING BUSINESS COACHING, INC
HEATHER MCCULLOCH
JACKIE KAYE

JANELLE REITER

JENNIFER DORSEY

JILL BISSONNETTE
KRISTEN RAYE LEWIS
LARISSA DOIDGE

LAURA DORWARD

LEXI MARIE GREEN

LYNDA SCOTT

MEGAN EDELMAN
MELODY LOGAN

NOEL CHENG

RACHAEL TRUCKEY

SAKI KIDOGUCHI IN LIEU OF LANI HOLISTIC ACADEMY

SAMANTHA MARJORIE SYLVESTER
SARA-LYN QUIST

SHARA CHAPEK

SHELLY LOVEALL-WHALEN
STEPHANIE P POUGET

TESS BOEHM

56
121
86
81

47
50
52
49
53
55
50
51

51

49
53
48
47
49
49
54
48
47
46
49
53
54
51

47
46
47



